
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 9 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  11302                      153054

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2482

 105 CHINA                                     9751                       57429

 106 TAIWAN                                   80029                      891109

 108 HG KONG                                  23315                      349825

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5452

 111 THAILND                                   1900                       19785

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6305                       73136

 113 MALYSIA                                    417                        7164

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       88164

 118 INDNSIA                                   3184                       35238

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3116                        8765

 137 SU ARAB                                   5690                       41607

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        8964

 140 QATAR                                     3048                       11839

 141 OMAN                                      5285                       76959

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3112

 147 U ARB E                                  94666                      731157

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        2276

 205 U KING                                    5332                       23052

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        5522

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2803

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       14650

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         849

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2363

 220 ITALY                                     5636                       26510

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9856

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        6843

 236 LATVIA                                       -                      131759

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        1131

 302 CANADA                                    1686                       33062

 304 USA                                      37731                      371273

 410 BRAZIL                                    1694                        5449

 601 AUSTRAL                                  11559                      108605

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5618

 628 PALAU                                        -                       11644

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            65          11302          774         153054

 105 CHINA          KL            20           9471          139          57149

 106 TAIWAN         KL           263          80029         2749         874578

 108 HG KONG        KL            96          22667         1254         348495

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            9           5452

 111 THAILND        KL             1           1900           49          19785

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            18           6305          236          73136

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            417           30           7164

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           43          20439

 118 INDNSIA        KL             8           3184           86          35238

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             8           3116           23           8765

 137 SU ARAB        KL            16           5690          119          41607

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           24           8964

 140 QATAR          KL             8           3048           32          11839

 141 OMAN           KL            14           5285          207          76959

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           16           3112

 147 U ARB E        KL           232          94666         1844         731157

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            2           2276

 205 U KING         KL            12           5332           32          23052

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           12           5522

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            8           2803

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           25          14650

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            2            849

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           11           2363

 220 ITALY          KL            16           5636           69          26510

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9856

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            8           6843

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -          154         131759

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -            9           1131

 302 CANADA         KL             3           1686          158          33062

 304 USA            KL           149          37731         1231         371273

 410 BRAZIL         KL             4           1694            8           5449

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            78          11559          630         108605

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           20           5618

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -          102          11644



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 9 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          596           2482

 105 CHINA          KG            75            280           75            280

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         4418          16531

 108 HG KONG        KG           180            648          360           1330

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        18060          67725

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


